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I II III Iv

1 202200136280 AMPOLU LALITHA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
1

B.A 
HEP 2202701101 27 16 43 4 5 5 57 29 28 57 p

2 202200104500 ARIKA VIMALA KUMARI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
2

B.A 
HEP 2202701102 26 21 47 4 5 5 61 31 34 65 p

3 202200122581 BANTUPALLI JYOTSHNA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
3

B.A 
HEP 2202701103 24 19 43 4 5 5 57 29 44 73 p

4 202200001357 BATTI SUMITRA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
4

B.A 
HEP 2202701104 AB 0 0 0

5 202200087439 BIDDIKA AKSHAYA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
5

B.A 
HEP 2202701105 AB 0 0 0

6 202200079391 BOMMALI MOUNIKA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
6

B.A 
HEP 2202701106 AB 0 0 0

7 202200084539 CHITHRI SWATHI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
7

B.A 
HEP 2202701107 AB 0 0 0

8 202200124269 CHODIPALLI HINDU 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
8

B.A 
HEP 2202701108 27 24 51 5 5 5 66 33 40 73 p

9 202200005745 CHODIPALLI PRASANTHI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0110
9

B.A 
HEP 2202701109 25 18 43 4 5 5 57 29 34 63 p

10 202200005979 DUBBAKKA MAITHILI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
0

B.A 
HEP 2202701110 27 22 49 5 5 5 64 32 40 72 p

11 202200175182 DUVVU PUJITHA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
1

B.A 
HEP 2202701111 28 22 50 4 5 5 64 32 41 73 p

12 202200206733 GOLLAPALLI SRAVANI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
2

B.A 
HEP 2202701112 AB 0 0 0

13 202200093991 GONASARI HEMALATHA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
3

B.A 
HEP 2202701113 21 24 45 4 3 5 57 29 46 75 p

14 202200235769 GORLE CHANDANA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
4

B.A 
HEP 2202701114 16 18 34 4 5 4 47 24 30 54 p

15 202200145383 GORLE KUMARI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
5

B.A 
HEP 2202701115 AB 0 0 0

16 202200159454 JAKA JAYASRI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
6

B.A 
HEP 2202701116 13 23 36 5 4 5 50 25 14 39 p

17 202200162171 JALARI ARUNA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
7

B.A 
HEP 2202701117 29 25 54 5 5 5 69 34 51 85 p

18 202200091183 KALAGA LAVANYA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
8

B.A 
HEP 2202701118 28 27 55 5 5 5 70 35 52 87 p

19 202200080589 KALLEPALLI MOUNIKA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0111
9

B.A 
HEP 2202701119 28 27 55 5 5 5 70 35 50 85 p

20 202200139704 KARI RAVANAMMA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
0

B.A 
HEP 2202701120 25 27 52 5 4 5 66 33 49 82 p

21 202200078695 KOMARA SAILAJA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
1

B.A 
HEP 2202701121 28 29 57 5 5 5 72 36 51 87 p

22 202200096048 KOMMU GAYATHRI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
2

B.A 
HEP 2202701122 27 26 53 5 5 4 67 34 42 76 p

23 202200002847 KONDRU RAJULAMMA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
3

B.A 
HEP 2202701123 22 20 42 5 5 4 56 28 40 68 p

24 202200139374 KUNDU LEELAVATHI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
4

B.A 
HEP 2202701124 19 22 41 5 4 5 55 27 39 66 p
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STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (CONSOLIDATED)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),Srikakulam

Name Of The Faculty:                                                                                     Subject:  TELUGU (G)                                        Semester:            2 nd Semester                         

S
.N

o

St
ud

en
t I

d

St
ud

en
t N

am
e

Pr
og

ra
m

 C
od

e

Pr
og

ra
m

 N
am

e



25 202200238619 LINGALA DEEPIKA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
5

B.A 
HEP 2202701125 23 15 38 5 4 5 52 26 44 70 p

26 202200158459 MAILAPALLI DEVI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
6

B.A 
HEP 2202701126 30 28 58 5 5 5 73 36 47 83 p

27 202200005654 MARRI PRAMEELA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
7

B.A 
HEP 2202701127 28 28 56 5 5 4 70 35 50 85 p

28 202200073505 MUDDADA PARVATHI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
8

B.A 
HEP 2202701128 25 23 48 5 5 5 63 31 44 75 p

29 202200131849 MUNJETI TRIVENI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0112
9

B.A 
HEP 2202701129 AB 0 0 0

30 202200102868 NAGARAPU VASANTHA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
0

B.A 
HEP 2202701130 28 27 55 5 5 5 70 35 48 83 p

31 202200088751 NIMMALA JHANSI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
1

B.A 
HEP 2202701131 28 27 55 5 5 5 70 35 48 83 p

32 202200105767 PALAKA SUHASINI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
2

B.A 
HEP 2202701132 29 25 54 5 5 5 69 34 54 88 p

33 202200095696 PATNANA HIMASRI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
3

B.A 
HEP 2202701133 AB 0 0 0

34 202200157972 POTNURU SUSEELA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
4

B.A 
HEP 2202701134 23 19 42 5 4 5 56 28 AB 28 p

35 202200158126 PUKKALLA GAYATRI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
5

B.A 
HEP 2202701135 21 27 48 5 5 5 63 31 39 70 p

36 202200000496 RAGHUPATRUNI KAVYANJALI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
6

B.A 
HEP 2202701136 AB 0 0 0

37 202200216052 RANDHI MOUNIKA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
7

B.A 
HEP 2202701137 22 20 42 5 5 4 56 28 30 58 p

38 202200245261 REVALLA SAI SARANYA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
8

B.A 
HEP 2202701138 27 21 48 5 5 5 63 31 48 79 p

39 202200205141 SAILADA GNANESWARI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0113
9

B.A 
HEP 2202701139 AB 0 0 0

40 202200075054 SEEPANA RUSHMITHA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
0

B.A 
HEP 2202701140 AB 0 0 0

41 202200093250 SINGUPURAPU GEETHA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
1

B.A 
HEP 2202701141 14 16 30 5 5 4 44 22 32 54 p

42 202200090060 SUNNAPURAM SRAVANI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
2

B.A 
HEP 2202701142 28 29 57 5 5 5 72 36 50 86 p

43 202200103888 TOMPALA NAGALAXMI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
3

B.A 
HEP 2202701143 21 15 36 5 4 5 50 25 44 69 p

44 202200234932 UNDRALA SWATHI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
4

B.A 
HEP 2202701144 19 23 42 5 5 4 56 28 45 73 p

45 202200163947 VADADA BHAVANI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
5

B.A 
HEP 2202701145 24 25 49 5 5 5 64 32 53 85 p

46 202200099339 VONUMU JHANSI 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
6

B.A 
HEP 2202701146 AB 0 0 0

47 202200251987 YANDAVA KAVYA 31710
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0114
7

B.A 
HEP 2202701147 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 22 5 27 p

48 202200195796 BEVARA ESWARI 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
1

B.A 
TEP 2202701201 24 24 48 5 5 4 62 31 40 71 P

49 202200246249 CHALLAPALLI KAVYA 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
2

B.A 
TEP 2202701202 30 20 50 4 4 5 63 32 53 85 P

50 202200073083 KADALI DAKSHAYINI 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
3

B.A 
TEP 2202701203 25 23 48 4 5 4 61 31 31 62 P

51 202200124840 KAKINADA BHAVANI 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
4

B.A 
TEP 2202701204 13 13 26 4 4 5 39 20 33 53 P

52 202200230328 KALISETTY SASIKALA 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
5

B.A 
TEP 2202701205 23 16 39 4 4 4 51 26 27 53 P

53 202200076832 PRAGADA DEEPIKA 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
6

B.A 
TEP 2202701206 24 16 40 4 4 5 53 27 37 64 P

54 202200089468 SAVARA HEMAKSHI 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
7

B.A 
TEP 2202701207 22 23 45 4 4 4 57 29 48 77 P

55 202200040456 SAVARA MEENA 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
8

B.A 
TEP 2202701208 23 17 40 4 4 5 53 27 47 74 P

56 202200138832 SIDIPILLI SUPRIYA 31450
OMICS,P
OLITICAL 

:0120
9

B.A 
TEP 2202701209 23 27 50 4 4 5 63 32 38 70 P

57 202200252011 AVALA VARALAKSHMI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
1

B.A 
TGT 2202701301 24 16 40 5 5 5 55 28 30 58 P

58 202200087395 BALAGA RATNAKUMARI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
2

B.A 
TGT 2202701302 29 29 58 4 4 5 71 36 52 88 P

59 202200113137 CHIKATI SAMEERA 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
3

B.A 
TGT 2202701303 27 24 51 4 4 5 64 33 46 79 P

60 202200212374 GONTI SNEHA 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
4

B.A 
TGT 2202701304 AB 0 0 0

61 202200120178 KUMMARI RUKMINI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
5

B.A 
TGT 2202701305 28 26 54 4 5 4 67 34 56 90 P



62 202200111170 LOTTI PALLAVI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
6

B.A 
TGT 2202701306 27 23 50 4 4 5 63 32 48 80 P

63 202200117768 MARUBARIKI RANI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
7

B.A 
TGT 2202701307 25 22 47 4 5 5 61 31 51 82 P

64 202200115931 NIMMAKA SRILAKSHMI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
8

B.A 
TGT 2202701308 H 0 0 0

65 202200095543 SATIVADA SWATHI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
9

B.A 
TGT 2202701309 29 27 56 4 4 4 68 AB AB 0

66 202200107290 SAVARA GANGOTHRI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
0

B.A 
TGT 2202701310 27 20 47 4 5 5 61 31 56 87 P

67 202200198999 ALABANI PARVATHI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
1

B.A 
HESW 2202701401 AB 0 0 0

68 202200198992 ALABANI PAVANI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
2

B.A 
HESW 2202701402 AB 0 0 0

69 202200086309 ALLU JYOTHI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
3

B.A 
HESW 2202701403 26 26 52 4 4 5 65 33 48 81 P

70 202200135177 AMPOLU VANAJAKSHI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
4

B.A 
HESW 2202701404 AB 18 18 4 4 5 31 16 27 43 P

71 202200096130 BONIKALA NEELIMA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
5

B.A 
HESW 2202701405 28 23 51 4 5 5 65 33 50 83 P

72 202200168929 GANGITLA HARATHI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
6

B.A 
HESW 2202701406 AB 18 18 4 4 5 31 16 30 46 P

73 202200118097 GUNAPU CHAITANYA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
7

B.A 
HESW 2202701407 24 17 41 4 4 5 54 27 48 75 P

74 202200096187 JEERU RENUKA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
8

B.A 
HESW 2202701408 27 26 53 4 5 5 67 34 45 79 P

75 202200108637 KOSURI KOMALI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0140
9

B.A 
HESW 2202701409 AB 0 0 0

76 202200202926 KOSURI KUMARI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
0

B.A 
HESW 2202701410 AB 0 0 0

77 202200131263 KOTTAPALLI DIVYA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
1

B.A 
HESW 2202701411 28 20 48 5 5 4 62 31 52 83 P

78 202200085280 MANDANGI PADMA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
2

B.A 
HESW 2202701412 25 18 43 4 5 5 57 29 48 77 P

79 202200232364 MEESALA VANDANA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
3

B.A 
HESW 2202701413 AB 0 0 0

80 202200116192 MUDDADA HEMALATHA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
4

B.A 
HESW 2202701414 AB 0 0 0

81 202200118298 PATTA TEJESWARI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
5

B.A 
HESW 2202701415 24 25 49 4 5 5 63 32 48 80 P

82 202200093567 PILLA JYOTSNA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
6

B.A 
HESW 2202701416 29 21 50 4 4 5 63 32 52 84 P

83 202200096783 PITTA MOHINI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
7

B.A 
HESW 2202701417 28 24 52 4 4 5 65 33 54 87 P

84 202200002928 PONNADA UMA 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
8

B.A 
HESW 2202701418 20 13 33 4 4 5 46 23 43 66 P

85 202200123369 SAILADA JHANSI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0141
9

B.A 
HESW 2202701419 24 26 50 4 4 5 63 32 52 84 P

86 202200202883 VELAMARTHY SRAVANTHI 31761
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0142
0

B.A 
HESW 2202701420 13 13 26 4 4 5 39 20 28 48 P

87 202200269237 ANNEPU MAHESWARI 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
1

B.A 
EHP 2202701501 20 15 35 4 4 5 48 24 6 30 P

88 202200092285 ARIKA KAVYA 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
2

B.A 
EHP 2202701502 30 30 60 4 4 5 73 37 56 93 P

89 202200165790 PEDDI DIVYA 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
3

B.A 
EHP 2202701503 23 14 37 4 4 5 50 25 28 53 P

90 202200095378 REJETI SUREKHA 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
4

B.A 
EHP 2202701504 28 26 54 4 4 5 67 34 41 75 P

91 202200125596 SAVARA MALLESWARI 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
5

B.A 
EHP 2202701505 30 28 58 4 4 5 71 36 51 87 P

92 202200094457 SAVARA SANTHI 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
6

B.A 
EHP 2202701506 AB 0

93 202200107604 SAVARA TRIVENI 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
7

B.A 
EHP 2202701507 AB 0

94 202200147339 TOMPALA PRAMELA 32031
BA(HIS
TORY, 

:0150
8

B.A 
EHP 2202701508 29 28 57 4 5 5 71 36 51 87 P

95 202200124921 ALLENA AKHILA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
1 B.Com 2202702101 31 25 56 4 5 5 70 35 30 65 P

96 202200119246 AMBATI APPALASURAMMA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
2 B.Com 2202702102 AB 27 27 4 5 5 41 21 39 60 P

97 202200094419 AMBATI PAVANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
3 B.Com 2202702103 27 23 50 4 5 5 64 32 38 70 P

98 202200108805 BAGGU HIMABINDU 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
4 B.Com 2202702104 AB 0 0 0



99 202200167154 BAGGU SARALA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
5 B.Com 2202702105 30 24 54 4 5 5 68 34 50 84 P

100 202200105898 BATNA PAVANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
6 B.Com 2202702106 10 30 40 3 3 3 49 25 43 68 P

101 202200113503 BODDEPALLI LAKSHMI KEERTHANA30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
7 B.Com 2202702107 AB 0

102 202200155050 BOINA TEJESWARI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
8 B.Com 2202702108 33 17 50 4 5 5 64 32 2 34 P

103 202200128927 BONELA DILLESWARI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0210
9 B.Com 2202702109 AB 4 5 5 0

104 202200116964 BOODU PRAGATHI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
0 B.Com 2202702110 27 24 51 4 5 5 65 33 7 40 P

105 202200094746 BUDUMURU MAHESWARI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
1 B.Com 2202702111 35 26 61 4 5 5 75 38 54 92 P

106 202200111931 CHEEPURU DEEPIKA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
2 B.Com 2202702112 34 27 61 4 5 5 75 38 29 67 P

107 202200110132 CHUKKA SIREESHA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
3 B.Com 2202702113 32 26 58 4 5 5 72 36 19 55 P

108 202200206523 DADI MANISHA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
4 B.Com 2202702114 AB 0 0

109 202200170295 DUVVU DIVYA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
5 B.Com 2202702115 25 25 50 4 5 5 64 32 42 74 P

110 202200259640 DUVVU SANDHYA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
6 B.Com 2202702116 AB 26 26 4 5 5 40 20 47 67 P

111 202200129650 GANTLA VEDHALAXMI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
7 B.Com 2202702117 33 24 57 4 5 5 71 36 46 82 P

112 202200169492 GONDARA RAMYA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
8 B.Com 2202702118 AB 0 0 0

113 202200213059 GUJJU RENUKA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0211
9 B.Com 2202702119 AB 24 24 4 5 5 38 19 41 60 P

114 202200196547 GUNDA HEMALATHA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
0 B.Com 2202702120 AB 0 0 0

115 202200089826 IPPILI MANASA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
1 B.Com 2202702121 34 27 61 4 5 5 75 38 56 94 P

116 202200089342 JAVANA KANCHANA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
2 B.Com 2202702122 25 27 52 4 5 5 66 33 45 78 P

117 202200173142 JEERU RADHAKUMARI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
3 B.Com 2202702123 31 27 58 4 5 4 71 36 47 83 P

118 202200130417 KALYANI HEMALATHA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
4 B.Com 2202702124 AB 0

119 202200128652 KANUGULA DEVI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
5 B.Com 2202702125 30 26 56 4 5 5 70 35 38 73 P

120 202200086999 KARIMILLI BALA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
6 B.Com 2202702126 AB 0 0 0

121 202200147504 KOYYANA SRAVANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
7 B.Com 2202702127 22 25 47 4 5 5 61 31 44 75 P

122 202200120692 KUPPILI NAVYA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
8 B.Com 2202702128 28 21 49 4 5 5 63 32 36 68 P

123 202200109457 LABBA JAYASRI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0212
9 B.Com 2202702129 33 25 58 4 5 5 72 36 41 77 P

124 202200097574 LAVETI RAJESWARI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
0 B.Com 2202702130 31 26 57 4 5 5 71 36 53 89 P

125 202200129566 LINGUPALLI HIMA BINDU 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
1 B.Com 2202702131 33 27 60 4 5 5 74 37 38 75 P

126 202200137604 LODDU GOWTHAMI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
2 B.Com 2202702132 AB 0 0 0

127 202200201911 MAJJI SANDHYA RANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
3 B.Com 2202702133 29 27 56 4 4 4 68 34 32 66 P

128 202200001181 MALLA MAHALAKSHMI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
4 B.Com 2202702134 AB 0 0 0

129 202200086994 MATAM SRAVANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
5 B.Com 2202702135 26 17 43 4 5 5 57 29 11 40 P

130 202200116193 MUDDADA KUSUMA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
6 B.Com 2202702136 33 26 59 4 5 5 73 37 40 77 P

131 202200128301 NADIMINTI SHARMILA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
7 B.Com 2202702137 32 23 55 4 5 5 69 35 55 90 P

132 202200131077 NAGIRIKATAKAM JANAKI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
8 B.Com 2202702138 AB 0 0 0

133 202200086623 NAYANA RAMYA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0213
9 B.Com 2202702139 32 27 59 4 5 5 73 37 45 82 P

134 202200097945 PALLA VIMALA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
0 B.Com 2202702140 29 26 55 4 5 5 69 35 49 84 P

135 202200116456 PULAKALA REEMA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
1 B.Com 2202702141 AB 0 0 0



136 202200138468 RAMU JHANSI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
2 B.Com 2202702142 AB 0 0 0

137 202200002042 REGANA RENUKA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
3 B.Com 2202702143 34 26 60 4 5 5 74 68 31 99 P

138 202200106699 SALANA KUSUMA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
4 B.Com 2202702144 AB 0 0 0

139 202200250651 SURADA MAMATHA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
5 B.Com 2202702145 34 20 54 4 5 5 68 34 52 86 P

140 202200097935 SURADA SRAVANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
6 B.Com 2202702146 32 24 56 4 5 5 70 35 46 81 P

141 202200206920 SURAVARAPU SATYAVATHI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
7 B.Com 2202702147 31 19 50 4 5 5 64 32 37 69 P

142 202200098793 TATTA ANUSHA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
8 B.Com 2202702148 23 25 48 4 5 5 62 31 33 64 P

143 202200215734 UPPADA NAGAMANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0214
9 B.Com 2202702149 0 27 27 4 5 4 40 20 38 58 P

144 202200087929 VANUMU USHA RANI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0215
0 B.Com 2202702150 34 27 61 4 5 5 75 38 54 92 P

145 202200202305 YEMPADAPU JYOTHIPRIYA 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0215
1 B.Com 2202702151 32 22 54 4 5 5 68 34 28 62 P

146 202200074181 YERIBINA TEJASRI 30100
B.Com.(
GENER

:0215
2 B.Com 2202702152 30 21 51 4 5 5 65 33 56 89 P

147 202200118688 AVALA NEELAVENI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
1

B.Com
,C.A 2202702201 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 49 86 P

148 202200092411 BAGGU LELLAVATHI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
2

B.Com
,C.A 2202702202 AB 0 0 0

149 202200104406 BAMMIDI REVATHI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
3

B.Com
,C.A 2202702203 33 28 61 5 5 5 76 38 48 86 P

150 202200089839 BAMMIDI SIREESHA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
4

B.Com
,C.A 2202702204 AB 0 0

151 202200095883 BOMMALI SOWMYA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
5

B.Com
,C.A 2202702205 31 25 56 4 5 5 70 35 49 84 P

152 202200005993 BONELA BHAVANI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
6

B.Com
,C.A 2202702206 30 24 54 4 5 5 68 34 43 77 P

153 202200085061 BORA JAYA LAKSHMI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
7

B.Com
,C.A 2202702207 31 25 56 4 5 5 70 35 50 85 P

154 202200076130 BURA YAMUNA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
8

B.Com
,C.A 2202702208 AB 0 0 0

155 202200108914 CHANDANAGIRI MOUNIKA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0220
9

B.Com
,C.A 2202702209 32 25 57 5 5 5 72 36 48 84 P

156 202200110491 CHEEPURU RAJESWARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
0

B.Com
,C.A 2202702210 32 25 57 5 5 5 72 36 51 87 P

157 202200151157 CHELIYA RAJESWARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
1

B.Com
,C.A 2202702211 AB 0 0 0

158 202200113282 DARAPU TEJESWARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
2

B.Com
,C.A 2202702212 AB 0 0 0

159 202200107717 DUMPAKA TEJA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
3

B.Com
,C.A 2202702213 AB 0 0 0

160 202200113941 GANTHI MOHINI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
4

B.Com
,C.A 2202702214 AB 0 0 0

161 202200135844 GARUGU DIVYAVANI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
5

B.Com
,C.A 2202702215 AB 0 0 0

162 202200076609 GODABA BABI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
6

B.Com
,C.A 2202702216 AB 0 0 0

163 202200173669 IDDI KUMARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
7

B.Com
,C.A 2202702217 33 26 59 4 5 5 73 37 53 90 P

164 202200074150 INAMALA PAVITRA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
8

B.Com
,C.A 2202702218 34 25 59 4 5 5 73 37 50 87 P

165 202200130997 JAGILINKI CHUDAMANI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0221
9

B.Com
,C.A 2202702219 AB 0 0 0

166 202200113108 JANNI KRUPA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
0

B.Com
,C.A 2202702220 34 29 63 4 5 5 77 39 54 93 P

167 202200125034 JEERU SANDHYA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
1

B.Com
,C.A 2202702221 AB 0 0 0

168 202200170717 KAKARLA SOWMYA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
2

B.Com
,C.A 2202702222 34 26 60 4 5 5 74 37 47 84 P

169 202200129800 KARRI VANI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
3

B.Com
,C.A 2202702223 34 26 60 4 5 5 74 37 39 76 P

170 202200103569 KARUMAJJI VINEETA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
4

B.Com
,C.A 2202702224 34 26 60 4 5 5 74 37 47 84 P

171 202200160442 KOLLI DEEPIKA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
5

B.Com
,C.A 2202702225 AB 0 0 0

172 202200105709 KORRAI TEJESWARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
6

B.Com
,C.A 2202702226 34 29 63 4 5 5 77 39 49 88 P



173 202200147230 KUPPILI PUJITHA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
7

B.Com
,C.A 2202702227 AB 0 0 0

174 202200006111 KURAMANA CHANDRAKALA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
8

B.Com
,C.A 2202702228 31 24 55 4 5 5 69 35 46 81 P

175 202200149342 KURAMANA PURNA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0222
9

B.Com
,C.A 2202702229 27 16 43 4 5 5 57 29 36 65 P

176 202200112565 LUMBURU BHAVANI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
0

B.Com
,C.A 2202702230 31 22 53 4 5 5 67 35 43 78 P

177 202200088543 MANDANGI JYOTHILAXMI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
1

B.Com
,C.A 2202702231 31 27 58 4 5 5 72 36 50 86 P

178 202200097038 MARRI KUMARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
2

B.Com
,C.A 2202702232 AB 0 0 0

179 202200197245 MEESALA PADMA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
3

B.Com
,C.A 2202702233 33 24 57 4 5 5 71 36 49 85 P

180 202200210329 MYLAPALLI GOWRI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
4

B.Com
,C.A 2202702234 AB 0 0 0

181 202200170311 NETINTI YAMUNA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
5

B.Com
,C.A 2202702235 AB 0 0 0

182 202200106663 PAIDIPILLI PAVITHRA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
6

B.Com
,C.A 2202702236 35 29 64 4 5 5 78 39 50 89 P

183 202200190162 PALAKA PREETHI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
7

B.Com
,C.A 2202702237 25 25 50 4 5 5 64 32 42 74 P

184 202200075198 PALLI JHANSI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
8

B.Com
,C.A 2202702238 34 27 61 4 5 5 75 38 49 87 P

185 202200094461 PATTIKA RUSTI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0223
9

B.Com
,C.A 2202702239 28 24 52 4 5 5 66 33 38 71 P

186 202200074284 PEDDINA SRAVANTHI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
0

B.Com
,C.A 2202702240 AB 0 0 0

187 202200207961 PEDDINTI SRAVANA SANDYA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
1

B.Com
,C.A 2202702241 31 24 55 4 5 5 69 35 44 79 P

188 202200099967 PENTLA MANAMMA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
2

B.Com
,C.A 2202702242 32 27 59 4 5 5 73 37 49 86 P

189 202200088343 PIRAPAKA VALLIDEVI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
3

B.Com
,C.A 2202702243 32 24 56 4 5 5 70 35 47 82 P

190 202200101253 PONNANA RAMYA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
4

B.Com
,C.A 2202702244 AB 16 16 4 5 5 30 30 31 61 P

191 202200092868 PUNIYA JHANSI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
5

B.Com
,C.A 2202702245 AB 0 0 0

192 202200029567 PUTHI DILLESWARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
6

B.Com
,C.A 2202702246 AB 0 0 0

193 202200114272 REDDI VANISRI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
7

B.Com
,C.A 2202702247 30 24 54 4 5 5 68 34 42 76 P

194 202200089289 SANAGALA VEDA LAKSHMI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
8

B.Com
,C.A 2202702248 AB 0 0 0

195 202200115082 SANKARAPU MEGHA MALA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0224
9

B.Com
,C.A 2202702249 34 29 63 4 5 5 77 39 43 82 P

196 202200143458 SAVARA ANUSHA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
0

B.Com
,C.A 2202702250 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 40 76 P

197 202200004816 SAVARA LAXMI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
1

B.Com
,C.A 2202702251 30 AB 30 4 5 5 44 AB 0

198 202200088628 SEEPANA REVATHI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
2

B.Com
,C.A 2202702252 H 0 0 0

199 202200084004 TALAGAPU KUMARI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
3

B.Com
,C.A 2202702253 26 23 49 4 5 5 63 32 38 70 P

200 202200187113 VATTAM DEVI PRASANNA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
4

B.Com
,C.A 2202702254 34 29 63 4 5 5 77 39 50 89 P

201 202200113758 YALAGADA KALPANA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
5

B.Com
,C.A 2202702255 24 25 49 4 5 5 63 32 36 68 P

202 202200106521 YELIVADA RUPAVATHI 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
6

B.Com
,C.A 2202702256 30 22 52 4 5 5 66 33 35 68 P

203 202200193375 YENDAPILLI MOUNIKA 30061
B.Com.(
COMPU

:0225
7

B.Com
,C.A 2202702257 34 25 59 4 5 5 73 37 49 86 P

204 202200095504 AMBATI YAMUNA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
1

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703101 31 24 55 4 5 5 69 35 56 91 P

205 202200106018 AMPILI PRAVALLIKA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
2

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703102 26 25 51 4 5 5 65 33 50 83 P

206 202200203664 ARTHIKATLA SAHITHI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
3

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703103 AB 0 0 0

207 202200152729 AVANAPU NEERAJA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
4

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703104 33 28 61 4 5 5 75 38 59 97 P

208 202200089306 BADANA SUNEETHA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
5

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703105 AB 0 0 0

209 202200099358 BAMMIDI GOWTHAMI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
6

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703106 AB 0 0 0



210 202200003338 BANKI TRILOKYA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
7

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703107 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 36 47 83 P

211 202200131340 BHOGI AMRUTHA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
8

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703108 22 24 46 4 5 5 60 30 31 61 P

212 202200199144 BONU INDIRA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0310
9

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703109 26 27 53 4 5 5 67 34 36 70 P

213 202200142577 BORA YOGESWARI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
0

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703110 34 29 63 4 5 5 77 39 39 78 P

214 202200151442 BUGATHA VENKATA LAKSHMI SAHITHI30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
1

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703111 27 AB 27 4 5 5 41 21 51 72 P

215 202200098887 BURADA BHAVANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
2

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703112 AB 0 0 0

216 202200130980 BURE CHANDRA KALA A 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
3

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703113 28 24 52 4 5 5 66 33 54 87 P

217 202200094114 BURE ESWARI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
4

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703114 27 24 51 4 5 5 65 33 43 76 P

218 202200090776 DUKKA KALYANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
5

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703115 23 23 46 4 5 5 60 30 40 70 P

219 202200084857 DUKKA MOUNIKA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
6

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703116 32 29 61 4 5 5 75 38 46 84 P

220 202200081427 GAVIDI RAMALAXMI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
7

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703117 AB 0 0

221 202200084691 GEDELA NAVYA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
8

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703118 31 26 57 4 5 5 71 36 44 80 P

222 202200111521 GORLE  SAIKUMARI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0311
9

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703119 32 29 61 4 5 5 75 37 55 92 P

223 202200157765 GORLE SANDHYA RANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
0

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703120 29 23 52 4 5 5 66 33 53 86 P

224 202200116542 GULIVINDALA DHANALAKSHMI30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
1

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703121 27 28 55 4 5 5 69 35 58 93 P

225 202200088535 JEERU ASWINI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
2

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703122 33 28 61 4 5 5 75 37 56 93 P

226 202200081745 JOLLA KALPANA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
3

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703123 27 29 56 4 5 5 70 35 45 80 P

227 202200109283 KALLA TEJA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
4

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703124 30 24 54 4 5 5 68 34 49 83 P

228 202200105258 KALLURI PAVANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
5

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703125 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 47 83 P

229 202200208441 KANCHARAPU LAKSHMI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
6

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703126 29 AB 29 4 5 5 43 22 40 62 P

230 202200118301 KODA LAVANYA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
7

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703127 28 24 52 4 5 5 66 33 38 71 P

231 202200149428 KORADA LALITHA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
8

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703128 AB 0 0 0

232 202200146849 LINGALA GEETA SRAVANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0312
9

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703129 27 24 51 4 5 5 65 33 32 65 P

233 202200090334 MAJJI JOTHSHNA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
0

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703130 34 AB 34 4 4 4 46 23 40 63 P

234 202200103086 MANEKA HEMALATHA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
1

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703131 18 25 43 4 5 5 57 29 41 70 P

235 202200094342 METTA SRAVANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
2

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703132 AB 0 0 0

236 202200191059 MIRTHIPATI SRAVANTHI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
3

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703133 AB 0 0 0

237 202200083429 MUCHA JAYANTHI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
4

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703134 23 26 49 4 5 5 63 32 34 66 P

238 202200106349 MUDDAPU  PUSHPALATHA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
5

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703135 31 27 58 4 5 5 72 36 51 87 P

239 202200255428 NADAGANA LAVANYA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
6

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703136 21 20 41 4 5 5 55 27 35 62 P

240 202200140622 NALLA DIVYA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
7

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703137 22 25 47 4 5 5 61 31 39 70 P

241 202200211571 NANDIGANA SWAPNA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
8

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703138 AB 0 0 0

242 202200145638 PAIDI AKHILA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0313
9

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703139 34 30 64 4 5 5 78 39 57 96 P

243 202200094315 PAIDI SANDHYA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
0

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703140 AB 0 0 0

244 202200121120 PALLI SANTHI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
1

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703141 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 56 93 P

245 202200002192 PAPPALA KUSUMAKUMARI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
2

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703142 32 29 61 4 5 5 75 38 42 80 P

246 202200234720 PARAPATI AKHILA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
3

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703143 23 20 43 4 5 5 57 38 29 67 P



247 202200120700 PARISINA LAVANYA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
4

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703144 32 30 62 4 5 5 76 38 54 92 P

248 202200117760 PILAKA BALAMANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
5

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703145 AB 0 0 0

249 202200084350 PILLA KANCHANA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
6

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703146 23 27 50 4 5 5 64 32 39 71 P

250 202200131293 PRADHANA JHANSI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
7

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703147 33 27 60 4 5 5 74 37 29 66 P

251 202200105601 PULLATI JAHNAVI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
8

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703148 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 36 46 82 P

252 202200094950 RAVADA KEERTHI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0314
9

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703149 25 26 51 4 5 5 65 33 24 57 P

253 202200151945 SAVALAPURAPU MALLESWARI30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0315
0

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703150 30 21 51 4 5 5 65 33 38 71 P

254 202200198298 TALASAMUDRAM SWTHASIREESHA30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0315
1

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703151 27 18 45 4 5 5 59 30 28 58 P

255 202200128069 TALE HEMA LATHA 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0315
2

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703152 21 26 47 4 5 5 61 31 24 55 P

256 202200234532 VANKA CHANDHINI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0315
3

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703153 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 29 66 P

257 202200175364 YALAMANCHI BHAVANI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0315
4

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703154 25 28 53 4 5 5 67 30 34 64 P

258 202200089301 YEDLA JHANSI 30960
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0315
5

B.Sc 
MPC 2202703155 24 26 50 4 5 5 64 33 32 65 P

259 202200085203 ARIKA DILIYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
1

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703201 AB 0 0 0

260 202200255021 ARIKA MEENA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
1

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703202 AB 0 0 0

261 202200164155 ARIKA SANTHOSHI KUMARI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
2

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703203 AB 0 0 0

262 202200106713 ARIKA SIMRAN 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
3

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703204 AB 0 0 0

263 202200124134 BAGGA UMADEVI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
4

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703205 AB 0 0 0

264 202200147165 BANDARU DEEPTHI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
5

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703206 29 26 55 4 5 5 69 35 30 65 P

265 202200106147 BENDALAM ABHINAYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
6

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703207 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 54 90 P

266 202200079705 BHYRI RAJESWARI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
7

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703208 AB 0 0 0

267 202200106410 BODDEPALLI BHARATHI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
8

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703209 26 26 52 4 5 5 66 33 46 79 P

268 202200106038 BODDURU ANJALI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0320
9

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703210 27 27 54 4 5 5 68 34 44 78 P

269 202200209402 BUGATHA CHERISHMA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
0

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703211 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 36 52 88 P

270 202200087947 BURI JHANSI RANI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
1

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703212 AB 0 0 0

271 202200085360 DHARMANA NAVYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
2

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703213 28 29 57 4 5 5 71 36 47 83 P

272 202200160392 DUBA LAVANYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
3

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703214 23 29 52 4 5 5 66 33 18 51 P

273 202200193680 DUVVANA INDU 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
4

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703215 34 24 58 4 5 5 72 39 41 80 P

274 202200001873 EDDI SUNEETHA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
5

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703216 AB 0 0 0

275 202200111461 EEGALA MADHAVI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
6

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703217 AB 0 0 0

276 202200147624 GANGADHARA MOUNIKA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
7

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703218 32 30 62 4 5 5 76 38 25 63 P

277 202200077151 GEDELA KARUNASRI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
8

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703219 32 30 62 4 5 5 76 38 24 62 P

278 202200138455 GORLE VANITHA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0321
9

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703220 AB 0 0 0

279 202200100559 GOTIVADA LAVANYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
0

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703221 33 26 59 4 5 5 73 37 24 61 P

280 202200083978 GULLA KUMARI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
1

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703222 29 AB 29 4 5 5 43 22 38 60 P

281 202200101017 ICHAPURAM ASHA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
2

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703223 27 27 54 4 5 5 68 34 42 76 P

282 202200140726 INAPAKURTHI ANJALI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
3

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703224 25 26 51 4 5 5 65 33 24 57 P

283 202200154351 KASINA LAVANYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
4

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703225 27 27 54 4 5 5 68 34 25 59 P



284 202200159789 KOMMU KUMARI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
5

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703226 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 36 33 69 P

285 202200003032 KUMILI SHYAMALA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
6

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703227 AB 0 0 0

286 202200136052 KURAMANA TANUJA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
7

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703228 AB 26 26 4 5 5 40 20 24 44 P

287 202200119684 LAKKOJI YAVANJALI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
8

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703229 28 28 56 4 5 5 70 35 24 59 P

288 202200117726 MANDANGI RAMYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0322
9

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703230 26 26 52 4 5 5 66 33 27 60 P

289 202200092709 MUDDADA PUSHPA LATHA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
0

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703231 34 28 62 4 5 5 76 38 31 69 P

290 202200129488 NETHINTI RUPAVATHI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
1

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703232 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 33 70 P

291 202200094536 NETINTI SOWJANYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
2

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703233 32 30 62 4 5 5 76 38 39 77 P

292 202200147675 NETINTI TAJESWARI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
3

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703234 27 29 56 4 5 5 70 35 31 66 P

293 202200118532 PAILA MOHINI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
4

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703235 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 50 87 P

294 202200094745 PALAKA YUVASRI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
5

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703236 AB 28 28 4 5 5 42 21 36 57 P

295 202200005412 PALIKA MOUNIKA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
6

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703237 AB 0 0 0

296 202200166553 PANDIRIPALLI SRAVANI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
7

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703238 34 29 63 4 5 5 77 39 40 79 P

297 202200105128 PITTA ANJALI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
8

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703239 32 24 56 4 5 5 70 35 35 70 P

298 202200116695 PITTA SWATHI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0323
9

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703240 28 26 54 4 5 5 68 24 28 52 P

299 202200005636 POTHALA INDHU 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
0

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703241 25 27 52 4 5 5 66 33 34 67 P

300 202200147211 PRODHAN NANDINI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
1

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703242 AB 0 0 0

301 202200106370 PYDI  USHARANI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
2

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703243 32 30 62 4 5 5 76 38 34 72 P

302 202200121037 RUPPA NAVYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
3

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703244 30 24 54 4 5 5 68 34 16 50 P

303 202200105958 RUPPA SRAVANI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
4

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703245 23 11 34 4 5 5 48 24 31 55 P

304 202200077132 SAMMITI CHANDINI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
5

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703246 AB 0 0 0

305 202200215418 SAVARA DIVYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
6

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703247 32 29 61 4 5 5 75 38 39 77 P

306 202200108709 SAVARA KAVYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
7

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703248 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 36 9 45 P

307 202200077093 SAVARA SUCHITHA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
8

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703249 32 30 62 4 5 5 76 38 55 93 P

308 202200125372 SAYYAD JASMIN 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0324
9

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703250 AB 0 0 0

309 202200093687 SOMAYYAGARI KANCHANA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0325
0

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703251 AB 0 0 0

310 202200221052 SURAPUREDDI VANAJA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0325
1

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703252 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 13 50 P

311 202200148527 THARIPILA LAVANYA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0325
2

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703253 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 36 24 60 P

312 202200084614 THARNI NIKITHA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0325
3

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703254 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 36 45 81 P

313 202200109136 VAADA HEMAVATHI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0325
4

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703255 27 27 54 4 5 5 68 34 44 78 P

314 202200130233 VANKALA DEVI 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0325
5

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703256 AB 0 0 0

315 202200075965 YERRA AKHILA 30971
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0325
6

B.Sc 
MPCs 2202703257 34 28 62 4 5 5 76 38 25 63 P

316 202200209513 BAGADI SUGUNA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
1

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703301 30 26 56 4 5 5 70 35 40 75 P

317 202200003577 BALAGA RAJU 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
2

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703302 30 26 56 4 5 5 70 35 42 77 P

318 202200086191 BANTUPALLI BHAVANI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
3

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703303 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 39 76 P

319 202200108652 BAYINA HARIKA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
4

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703304 24 26 50 4 5 5 64 32 38 70 P

320 202200135609 CHINTADA NAGESWARI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
5

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703305 24 24 48 4 5 5 62 31 32 63 P



321 202200125394 DUKKA DIVYA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
6

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703306 AB 0 0 0

322 202200113631 GONDU JAYANTHI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
7

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703307 31 27 58 4 5 5 72 36 36 72 P

323 202200163765 GONDU SUDHARANI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
8

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703308 AB 0 0 0

324 202200206628 GONTI SINDHUJA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0330
9

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703309 AB 0 4 5 5 14 21 25 46 P

325 202200212157 GORAJANA LAKSHMI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
0

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703310 AB 27 27 4 5 5 41 28 24 52 P

326 202200108191 GORLE BHAVANI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
1

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703311 AB 0 0 0

327 202200101451 GOTIVADA BHAVANI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
2

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703312 23 20 43 4 5 5 57 28 24 52 P

328 202200088817 JALLU BHAGYASRI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
3

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703313 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 34 27 61 P

329 202200001609 KADAGALA RAJITHA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
4

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703314 30 20 50 4 5 5 64 32 24 56 P

330 202200177780 KORRAYI PAVITHRA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
5

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703315 32 29 61 4 5 5 75 38 16 54 P

331 202200153153 KOTILINGALA SUDHA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
6

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703316 33 30 63 4 5 5 77 39 17 56 P

332 202200090799 KOTTAPALLI POOJA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
7

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703317 28 25 53 4 5 5 67 34 5 39 F

333 202200090136 KOVVADA KARISHMA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
8

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703318 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 36 4 40 F

334 202200022978 KOVVADA SOWJANYA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0331
9

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703319 27 29 56 4 5 5 70 35 18 53 F

335 202200084246 KOVVADA VIJAYALAXMI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
0

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703320 28 19 47 4 5 5 61 31 9 40 F

336 202200081189 KOYYANA MANJUSHA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
1

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703321 AB 20 20 4 5 5 34 17 31 48 F

337 202200002912 KURMAPU MADHURI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
2

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703322 25 24 49 4 5 5 63 32 37 69 P

338 202200202130 LENKA SNEHA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
3

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703323 29 26 55 4 5 5 69 32 14 46 F

339 202200099491 MADDU UGANDHAVATHI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
4

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703324 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 35 29 64 P

340 202200134288 MULLU  JYOSHNA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
5

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703325 27 27 54 4 5 5 68 34 9 43 F

341 202200000132 NUKALA SWATHI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
6

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703326 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 44 80 P

342 202200109293 PANDA JAYASRI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
7

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703327 34 30 64 4 5 5 78 39 47 86 P

343 202200087649 PARADI SRIDEVI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
8

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703328 29 AB 29 4 5 5 43 22 24 46 P

344 202200117374 PILLA BHAVANI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0332
9

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703329 24 24 48 4 5 5 62 32 5 37 F

345 202200134874 PUTHI UMAMAHESWARI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
0

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703330 26 26 52 4 5 5 66 33 52 85 P

346 202200096306 RAGHUPATRUNI PUJITHA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
1

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703331 22 27 49 4 5 5 63 32 25 57 P

347 202200085065 RATNALA MOUNIKA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
2

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703332 25 28 53 4 5 5 67 34 57 91 P

348 202200147473 RELLA SOUNDARYA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
3

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703333 31 29 60 4 5 5 74 32 24 56 P

349 202200145430 RELLI INDU 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
4

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703334 AB 0 0 AB 0

350 202200221136 SAMANTHA BRUNDAVATHI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
5

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703335 AB 0 0 AB 0

351 202200085818 SATHIVADA LAKSHMI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
6

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703336 27 27 54 4 5 5 68 34 34 68 P

352 202200215576 TALABATTULA URMILA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
7

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703337 AB 0 0 0

353 202200100599 TEKI SHARMILA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
8

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703338 28 29 57 4 5 5 71 36 32 68 P

354 202200105634 VAJRAGADDI REVATHI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0333
9

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703339 28 28 56 4 5 5 70 35 15 50 F

355 202200106430 VELAMALA KAVYA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0334
0

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703340 30 26 56 4 5 5 70 35 32 67 P

356 202200174237 YAMALA SEETAMMA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0334
1

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703341 28 26 54 4 5 5 68 34 24 58 P

357 202200075957 YANDA PRASANNA KUMARI 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0334
2

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703342 31 22 53 4 5 5 67 35 27 62 P



358 202200002530 YENNI SANDHYA 30791
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0334
3

B.Sc 
MCCs 2202703343 AB 25 25 4 5 5 39 20 28 48 P

359 202200217014 ADAVIKOLANU SAI PRASANNA30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
1

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703401 AB 0 0 0

360 202200194688 ALUPANA RAMYA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
2

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703402 13 AB 13 4 5 5 27 22 43 65 P

361 202200123722 AMBATI GANGOTHRI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
3

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703403 AB 0 0 0

362 202200118508 BADE ANJALI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
4

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703404 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 58 95 P

363 202200241846 BAIPALLI RAMYA SRI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
5

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703405 AB 0 0 0

364 202200075474 BATHAKALA JYOTHI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
6

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703406 32 25 57 4 5 5 71 36 38 74 P

365 202200073997 BEHARA RAMYASRI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
7

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703407 30 AB 30 4 5 5 44 22 51 73 P

366 202200111909 BEVARA RUPA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
8

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703408 AB 28 28 4 5 5 42 21 40 61 P

367 202200085009 BONELA POOJITHA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0340
9

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703409 30 23 53 4 5 5 67 21 33 54 P

368 202200094008 BYRI SUSHEELA RANI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
0

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703410 31 AB 31 4 5 5 45 23 32 55 P

369 202200085640 CHALLA ARUNA KUMARI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
1

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703411 31 AB 31 4 5 5 45 23 26 49 P

370 202200107839 DAMODARA PAVITRA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
2

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703412 AB 0 0 0

371 202200193707 DUNNA ANJALI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
3

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703413 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 36 34 70 P

372 202200093215 DUVVU RANI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
4

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703414 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 54 91 P

373 202200142925 GONDELA MOUNIKA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
5

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703415 10 10 20 4 5 5 34 16 6 22 F

374 202200002403 GUNDA MOHINI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
6

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703416 AB 0 0 0

375 202200094192 GURUGUBELLI DIVYA RATNAM30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
7

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703417 AB 0 0 0

376 202200252030 GUTTAVALLI SUKANYA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
8

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703418 27 23 50 4 5 5 64 32 10 42 F

377 202200083661 HIMARIKA AKHILA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0341
9

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703419 AB 0 0 0

378 202200143279 INDANA SRIDEVI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
0

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703420 31 27 58 4 5 5 72 36 2 38 F

379 202200184682 JAGILINKI RAMA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
1

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703421 AB 0 0 0

380 202200106381 JANNI MANIKEERTHANA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
2

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703422 25 26 51 4 5 5 65 32 43 75 P

381 202200098087 KARRI SUSMITHA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
3

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703423 AB 0 0 0

382 202200200542 KORATANA SRAVANI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
4

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703424 30 25 55 4 5 5 69 34 46 80 P

383 202200106311 KORIKANA LAKSHMI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
5

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703425 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 57 93 P

384 202200093671 KOTCHA PAVANI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
6

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703426 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 45 82 P

385 202200107152 KUPPILI VYSHNAVI DEVI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
7

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703427 AB 0 0 0

386 2022002704987 LUKALAPU SRAVANI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
8

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703428 AB 0 0 0

387 202200206682 MALLAREDDY GAYATRI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0342
9

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703429 AB 0 0 0

388 202200185888 MANDALA SAIKUMARI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
0

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703430 31 27 58 4 5 5 72 36 49 85 P

389 202200072926 MINDABOYANA UMAKUMARI30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
1

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703431 AB 0 0 0

390 202200124472 MUDDADA  USHA RANI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
2

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703432 31 29 60 4 5 5 74 37 53 90 P

391 202200005489 NADUPURU DHANALAKSHMI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
3

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703433 32 26 58 4 5 5 72 37 48 85 P

392 202200088610 NAGALLA SHARMILA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
4

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703434 28 24 52 4 5 5 66 33 24 57 P

393 202200208229 NAKKA MOUNIKA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
5

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703435 32 27 59 4 5 5 73 37 48 85 P

394 202200095409 NUTTA SUNEETHA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
6

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703436 31 25 56 4 5 5 70 35 31 66 P



395 202200162948 PEESA THANUSRI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
7

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703437 AB 0 0 0

396 202200112267 PITTA BHAGYAVATHI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
8

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703438 AB 0 0 0

397 202200086701 PULAKALA SANDYA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0343
9

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703439 32 29 61 4 5 5 75 38 32 70 P

398 202200123463 RAYALA BINDU 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
0

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703440 AB 0 0 0

399 202200254612 TANDA SRAVANI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
1

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703441 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 35 72 P

400 202200092912 SARUSUDDI POOJA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
2

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703442 32 AB 32 4 5 5 46 23 39 62 P

401 202200098907 SAVARA SARASWATHI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
3

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703443 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 31 68 P

402 202200167179 SAVARALA SAMEERA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
4

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703444 AB 0 0 0

403 202200084714 SURADA BHARATHI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
5

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703445 29 17 46 4 5 5 60 30 24 54 P

404 202200167553 THIRLANGI SARUNA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
6

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703446 AB 0 0 0

405 202200095682 UYAKA PENTAMMA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
7

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703447 25 23 48 4 5 5 62 30 24 54 P

406 202200118969 YADLA HEMALATHA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
8

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703448 28 25 53 4 5 5 67 34 25 59 P

407 202200074452 YENNETI REVATHI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0344
9

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703449 32 26 58 4 5 5 72 36 26 62 P

408 202200088147 YENNI MANASA 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0345
0

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703450 31 27 58 4 5 5 72 36 32 68 P

409 202200125123 YENNI TEJESWARI 30540
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0345
1

B.Sc 
CBZ 2202703451 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 32 69 P

410 202200141530 BADI RAMA LAKSHMI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
1

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703501 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 31 67 P

411 202200133082 BANALA MADHUMATHI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
2

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703502 18 11 29 4 5 5 43 21 AB 21 F

412 202200176156 BIDDIKA MALLESWARI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
3

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703503 27 29 56 4 5 5 70 35 30 65 P

413 202200107736 BINGU PAVANI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
4

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703504 AB 0 0 0

414 202200111630 BUDDALA BHAGYASRI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
5

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703505 AB 0 0 0

415 202200006115 CHOKKALA SRILAKSHMI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
6

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703506 10 10 20 4 5 5 34 16 28 44 P

416 202200096912 DUNNA KALPANA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
7

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703507 30 26 56 4 5 5 70 35 30 65 P

417 202200001389 DUPPATLA PRIYANKA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
8

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703508 31 25 56 4 5 5 70 35 37 72 P

418 202200088493 DURGUMAHANTHI  SAHITHI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0350
9

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703509 AB 0 0 0

419 202200095271 GOLLANGI GAYATRI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
0

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703510 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 37 73 P

420 202200261475 GORLE NEELIMA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
1

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703511 AB 0 0 0

421 202200106493 JARUGULLA NISHAMA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
2

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703512 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 31 68 P

422 202200121156 JEJJI JYOTHI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
3

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703513 AB 0 0 0

423 202200105281 KARUMOJU DEEPIKA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
4

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703514 AB 29 29 4 5 5 43 22 38 60 P

424 202200152766 KEMBURU BHAVANA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
5

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703515 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 36 25 61 P

425 202200246306 KINTADA KARUNA KUMARI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
6

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703516 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 36 32 68 P

426 202200132871 KONADA JYOTHIRMAYI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
7

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703517 AB 0 0 0

427 202200096577 KONDAGORRI ANJALI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
8

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703518 31 28 59 4 5 5 73 37 33 70 P

428 202200202981 KORAPANA RAJU 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0351
9

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703519 31 AB 31 4 5 5 45 23 34 57 P

429 202200215841 KOTA SOWMYA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
0

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703520 29 22 51 4 5 5 65 33 24 57 P

430 202200121728 KOTIPALLI BHAGYA SREE 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
1

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703521 32 27 59 4 5 5 73 37 44 81 P

431 202200099236 KOTIPALLI MANEESHA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
2

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703522 30 26 56 4 5 5 70 35 24 59 P



432 202200092169 KOTTAPALLI TANUJA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
3

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703523 32 25 57 4 5 5 71 36 24 60 P

433 202200147472 MAJUMDAR PRITEESHA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
4

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703524 AB 0 0 0

434 202200218295 MAVUDURU SRIVANI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
5

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703525 AB 0 0 0

435 202200219587 MINDRANA BHAVYA SRI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
6

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703526 AB 0 0 0

436 202200169582 MURAPAKA VASANTHA LAXMI30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
7

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703527 26 29 55 4 5 5 69 35 40 75 P

437 202200131608 MUTTA SAI SANTHOSHI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
8

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703528 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 38 74 P

438 202200241539 NAGAVARAPU SIREESHA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0352
9

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703529 32 23 55 4 5 5 69 35 31 66 P

439 202200129507 NAKKA USHA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
0

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703530 AB 0 0 0

440 202200219034 PEDDINTI INDUMATHI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
1

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703531 AB 0 0 0

441 202200095259 SADU SRIDEVI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
2

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703532 AB 0 0 0

442 202200130189 SASUPALLI SRUTHI MADHURI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
3

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703533 AB 0 0 0

443 202200092628 SAVARA BHARATHI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
4

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703534 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 37 32 69 P

444 202200184371 TOKKA NEELIMA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
5

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703535 27 26 53 4 5 5 67 34 24 58 P

445 202200172217 TOMPALA MADHULATHA 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
6

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703536 H 0 0 0

446 202200015560 VAJJA JAYANTHI 30481
B.Sc.(B
OTANY, 

:0353
7

B.SC 
CBMB 2202703537 32 28 60 4 5 5 74 34 45 79 P

447 202200107672 AKASAPU SIREESHA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
1

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703601 24 18 42 4 5 5 56 24 4 28 P

448 202200107628 BALLADA RAMYA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
2

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703602 29 26 55 4 5 5 69 35 16 51 P

449 202200093942 BATTANA DEEPIKA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
3

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703603 22 23 45 4 5 5 59 29 25 54 P

450 202200219216 BUDDALA SUMALATHA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
4

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703604 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 36 45 81 P

451 202200006787 BUTCHA LATHASRI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
5

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703605 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 37 56 93 P

452 202200240140 DUNGA MOHINI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
6

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703606 27 18 45 4 5 5 59 30 11 41 P

453 202200241322 DUNGA SUKANYA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
7

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703607 29 15 44 4 5 5 58 29 19 48 P

454 202200127362 ELURU PADMAVATHI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
8

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703608 28 27 55 4 5 5 69 35 25 60 P

455 202200130264 ETCHERLA SRAVANI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0360
9

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703609 29 27 56 4 5 5 70 35 26 61 P

456 202200131710 GABU LAXMI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
0

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703610 25 AB 25 4 5 5 39 19 27 46 P

457 202200093506 GUNDA PAVITHRA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
1

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703611 AB 0 0 0

458 202200233897 IRRI LAKSHMI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
2

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703612 AB 0 0 0

459 202200132391 KOLLI GIRIJA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
3

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703613 AB 0 0 0

460 202200256245 KUPPILI UMA MAHESWARI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
4

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703614 24 17 41 4 5 5 55 27 17 44 P

461 202200175083 LABBA LAVANYA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
5

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703615 22 AB 22 4 5 5 36 18 16 34 P

462 202200088207 MANGI UMA MAHESWARI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
6

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703616 AB 0 0 0

463 202200084042 MARRI PREMALATHA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
7

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703617 24 15 39 4 5 5 53 27 20 47 P

464 202200185207 MUKALLA MANASA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
8

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703618 18 AB 18 4 5 5 32 0

465 202200151575 PADALA LAVANYA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0361
9

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703619 17 17 34 4 5 5 48 24 27 51 P

466 202200105264 POLAKI SAMEERA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
0

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703620 27 27 54 4 5 5 68 34 52 86 P

467 202200242966 PONDURU VASUNDHARA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
1

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703621 25 16 41 4 5 5 55 28 31 59 P

468 202200125882 RAJANA POOJITHA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
2

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703622 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 34 70 P



469 202200101646 SAVARA PADMA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
3

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703623 32 29 61 4 5 5 75 38 51 89 P

470 202200129276 SINGUPURAPU HEMA MALINI30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
4

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703624 AB 0 0 0

471 202200088923 TUTHIKA LAVANYA 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
5

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703625 25 25 50 4 5 5 64 0

472 202200146286 VALIPALLI JANAKI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
6

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703626 21 24 45 4 5 5 59 29 43 72

473 202200229800 YADLA RANI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
7

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703627 31 AB 31 4 5 5 45 23 40 63 P

474 202200006313 YENDU DRAKSHAYANI 30271
B.Sc.(BI
O-

:0362
8

B Sc 
CZBC 2202703628 AB 28 28 4 5 5 42 21 28 49 P

475 202200091044 ADDI SAKSHI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
1

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703701 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 43 79 P

476 202200088446 AMITI DEVI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
2

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703702 30 27 57 4 5 5 71 36 36 72 P

477 202200202665 BANKUPALLI LIKHITA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
3

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703703 AB 0 0 0

478 202200118061 BISAI GAYATHRI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
4

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703704 31 24 55 4 5 5 69 35 38 73 P

479 202200219604 CHALLA SHARMILA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
5

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703705 26 22 48 4 5 5 62 37 39 76 P

480 202200000300 DEEPTIRANI  PANIGRAHI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
6

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703706 23 27 50 4 5 5 64 32 34 66 P

481 202200087245 ELURI SEETHARATNAM 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
7

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703707 33 AB 33 4 5 5 47 24 AB 24 P

482 202200127490 KAMELLI DHANALAXMI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
8

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703708 29 29 58 4 5 5 72 36 30 66 P

483 202200252245 KANTIPAKA KALYANI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0370
9

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703709 AB 0 0 0

484 202200199764 KINTHADA MANASA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
0

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703710 28 28 56 4 5 5 70 35 28 63 P

485 202200150584 KINTHALI VANI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
1

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703711 AB 0 0 0

486 202200080724 KONA NITHEESHA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
2

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703712 AB 27 27 4 5 5 41 21 31 52 P

487 202200147513 LANKA SUNEETHA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
3

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703713 30 29 59 4 5 5 73 37 24 61 P

488 202200105890 MAILAPALLI SUJATHA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
4

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703714 30 29 59 4 5 5 73 37 38 75 P

489 202200156301 MANDALA SARITHA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
5

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703715 31 27 58 4 5 5 72 36 53 89 P

490 202200081253 PAKKI SRAVANI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
6

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703716 34 26 60 4 5 5 74 37 37 74 P

491 202200141902 POLETI SREENIJA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
7

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703717 30 28 58 4 5 5 72 36 39 75 P

492 202200085583 SAKIPALLI KAVYA 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
8

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703718 26 24 50 4 5 5 64 32 0 32 F

493 202200108251 THOLAPI SRAVANTHI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0371
9

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703719 29 27 56 4 5 5 70 35 27 62 P

494 202200219965 TULUGU PADMAVATHI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0372
0

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703720 AB

495 202200252093 YAJJALA BHARGAVI 33701
B.Sc.(M
ATHEM

:0372
1

B.Sc 
MPWt 2202703721 AB


























































































